# P15000036394

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certificates of Status	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only	

•



05/01/20--01032--080 (\*\*35.0)



## **COVER LETTER**

## TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Ironcloud INC

SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

## DOCUMENT NUMBER:\_P15000036394

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Saul Waizer

Name of Contact Person

Firm/Company			
Hotold Addition 1830	i Ra	dèus	Dr#314
Address			
Hill + Hollywo	od	FL	33020
City/State and Zip Co	de		

saulwaizer@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### **Street Address:**

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

• •

For

Ironcloud INC		2020	
Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida D	ept. of State		
P15000036394			a sananan A ananan
Document Number (if known)			; ;=;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;
		PH	()) ())
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.		ိုင်း (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂) (၂)	
These articles of correction correct Registered Agent Address & Offic	er Address	ິພ	
(ixeanch iyp	e Being Corrected)		
filed with the Department of State on	·		
(File Date of Document	)		
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
Saul Waizer is both Registered Agent and Officer of the company. The add	ress should be chang	ed from	
1830 Radius Dr #314 Hollywood Fl 33020			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
The correct Addressfor Saul Waizer as Registered Agent and President of th	ie company should b	e	
1000 Brickell Ave #715, Miami Fl 33131	t		_
Both Legistered Usen	r &		_
	A		<u> </u>
DEELCOVS Address	need	STO	bo
Inno Prickell Aug #715	$\frac{1}{\sqrt{1-2}}$	$\frac{1}{1}$	<u></u>
1000 Brickell Ave #715	Miaml	FL 33	121
- My m	<u> </u>		
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors not been selected, by an incorporator - ffin the hands of the re-	dr officers have seciver, trustee, or		
other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)			
c $1$ $1$ $c$ $2$	Ð.		
Saul Waizer	treside	ont - KA	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of	person signing)	

Filing Fee: \$35.00